
Name Age Time

1 Levi Robinson 16 18:24.55

2 Jacob Beckner 21 19:20.41

3 Justin Robinson 18 19:41.31

4 Bob Geiger 50 19:44.83

5 Michael Collins 18 21:22.06

6 Scott Wise 45 21:56.97

7 Malachi Keefe 13 22:27.22

8 Marcos Del Angel 45 22:52.35

9 Heath Kempton 37 22:55.74

10 Donald Cobb 46 23:18.42

11 Landon Blankenship 16 23:24.86

12 Andrew Miller 14 24:17.84

13 Eliza Redden 18 24:48.49

14 Katie Cobb 19 25:02.24

15 Gabe Kamann 13 26:28.78

16 Patrick Bevier 67 26:58.91

17 Dawn Wechter 62 27:08.08

18 John Helms 43 27:32.20

19 Nathanael Adalem 23 28:19.00

20 Tricia Pokash U 28:58.97

21 Teri Pokosh 66 29:01.21

22 Aliya Echelbarger 15 30:37.56

23 Ava Cline 11 31:47.59

24 Colton Hass 12 32:14.30

25 Eric Stephens 41 32:33.78

26 Morgan Follett 11 33:49.11

27 Jay Follett 38 33:50.57

28 Stephanie Pope 25 34:10.57

29 Jill Channing 38 35:38.11

30 Bill Zehner 79 37:21.54

31 Candy Echelbarger 41 39:22.09

32 Ellie Beckner 17 39:31.95

33 Vicki Edgington 55 40:41.04

34 Alison Maddux 37 40:55.33
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Overall Male Time Overall Female Time

1 Levi Robinson 18:24.55 1 Eliza Redden 24:48.49

Male 14 and Under Time Female 14 and Under Time

1 Malachi Keefe 22:27.22 1 Ava Cline 31:47.59

2 Andrew Miller 24:17.84 2 Morgan Follett 33:49.11

3 Gabe Kamann 26:28.78 3

Male 15-18 Time Female 15-18 Time

1 Justin Robinson 19:41.31 1 Aliya Echelbarger 30:37.56

2 Michael Collins 21:22.06 2 Ellie Beckner 39:31.95

3 Landon Blankenship 23:24.86 3

Male 19-24 Time Female 19-24 Time

1 Jacob Beckner 19:20.41 1 Katie Cobb 25:02.24

2 Nathanael Adalem 28:19.00 2

3 3

Male 25-29 Time Female 25-29 Time

1 1 Stephanie Pope 34:10.57

2 2

3 3

Male 30-34 Time Female 30-34 Time

1 1

2 2

3 3

Male 35-39 Time Female 35-39 Time

1 Heath Kempton 22:55.74 1 Jill Channing 35:38.11

2 Jay Follett 33:50.57 2 Alison Maddux 40:55.33

3 3

Male 40-44 Time Female 40-44 Time

1 John Helms 27:32.20 1 Candy Echelbarger 39:22.09

2 Eric Stephens 32:33.78 2

3 3

Male 45-49 Time Female 45-49 Time

1 Scott Wise 21:56.97 1

2 Marcos Del Angel 22:52.35 2

3 Donald Cobb 23:18.42 3

Male 50-54 Time Female 50-54 Time

1 Bob Geiger 19:44.83 1

2 2

3 3

Male 55-59 Time Female 55-59 Time

1 1 Vicki Edgington 40:41.04

2 2

3 3

Male 60 and Over Time Female 60 and Over Time

1 Patrick Bevier 26:58.91 1 Dawn Wechter 27:08.08

2 Bill Zehner 37:21.54 2 Tricia Pokash 28:58.97

3 3 Teri Pokosh 29:01.21


